Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> MASONRY
D600 -Masonry Drills - Standard Fixing -Sutton Tools
Sutton Tools masonry drill bits are tradesman quality. Ideal for use in natural and artificial
stone, masonry, brickwork & concrete. Tungsten Carbide percussion tip with semi-positive
profile for 25% faster drilling than comparable product. The rolled double spiral flute provides
greater dust extraction, for up to three times drill life.
Features:
Tungsten Carbide percussion tip with semi-positive profile for aggressive drilling in hard materials. 25% faster than comparable product
Rolled double spiral flute provides greater dust extraction, for up to three times drill life
Unique brazing process ensures a perfect bond between tip & body
Parallel shank for rotary hammer & percussion drilling
Tungsten Carbide cutting edges for high wear resistance
ISO 14001: Sandblasted finish guarantees zero heavy metals
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> MASONRY
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm) Plug Colour
D6000300 3.00 60 20 Yellow
D6000400 4.00 75 35 -
D6000500 5.00 85 45 White
D6000550 5.50 95 45 Red
D6000600 6.00 100 60 -
D6000650 6.50 100 60 Green
D6000700 7.00 100 60 -
D6000800 8.00 120 80 Blue
D6000900 9.00 120 80 -
D6001000 10.00 120 80 Orange
D6001200 12.00 120 80 -
D6001300 13.00 120 80 -
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> MASONRY
Trade/DIY Applications:
Wood Metal Specialty Masonry
Soft Wood
Hard Wood
Wood & Nails
Chipboard
Plywood
MDF
Green Wood
Sandwich Construction
Pallet
Window Frame
Steel
Hard Steel
Stainless Steel
Aluminium
Copper / Brass
Cast Iron
Sheet Metal
Precious Metals
Metal Pipe
PVC Plastic
Acrylic
mineral rock wool
foams (EPS, PUR),
Polystyre
Leather
Rubber
Fibreglass
Carbon Fibre
Glass
Laminate
Masonry
Plasterboard
Compressed Fibre
Cement
Cement Sheet
Ceramic Tile
Hebel
Brick
Concrete
Reinforced Concrete
Stone
Granite
Marble
KEY
• Optimal  ◦ Effective